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DRAFT AGENDA 

 

09:00-10:15 

 

10:30-10:40        

 

10:40-10:55 

 

10:55-11:15 

 

11:15-11:30 

11:30-12:00 

12:00-12:30 

 

Welcome coffee and registration  

Chair: Olga Vybornova (UCL, BE) 

Opening address – Building synergies in the CBRN area, by Philippe 

Quevauviller (DG HOME)  

Space Based Services in Support of CBRNe Operations, by Roberta 

Mugellesi (ESA) 

ENCIRCLE, scope, state of play and perspectives, by Jean-Luc Gala 

and Olga Vybornova (UCL, BE) 

ROCSAFE state of play, by Brett Drury (UIG, IE) 

Q&A – open exchanges  

TOXITRIAGE demo, by Paul Thomas et al. (UK)  

TIRAMISU demo, by Yvan Baudoin (BE) 

12:30-14:00 LUNCH 

14:00-15:30 Workshop1 on networking 
(turning around eNOTICE) and 
other activities convened by Olga 

Vybornova (BE) and Kathleen 

Vanheuverswyn (BE) 

Workshop2 on CBRN forensics 
convened by Ed Van Zalen (NL) 

16:00-16:30 Wrapping-up, conclusions, recommendations, way forward, closing of 
the workshop 

17:00 5-minutes filmed conclusions from the Chair 

 


